24910 -	
	A # M-38-26197-5
	Stanley OF TRUST DEEDVol. MRS Page 980
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, FIRS	T INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.
Bid to HOUSING DIVISION, DEL	PARTMENT OF COL
interest in the property described in	that Truck D
Records ofKlamath	in book (reel), page, page, of the Mortgage
Trust Deed.	County, Oregon, including the promissory note described in the
;	
	Dated:
	First Interstate Bank of Oregon NA
	By: Cart alle
	Title:Authorized Signer
STATE OF OREGON	
County of Klamath SS.	
(Pare)	
	-
Personally appeared Paul F. Robi	
is the Authorized Signer (President or other officer)	of assignor corporation of assignor corporation
(President or other otticer) voluntarily signed on behalf of the assign	or corporation by authority of its Board of Directors.
-	Board of Directors.
E	Before me:
	Notary Public for Oredan Vigue av
(Seal)	My Commission expires: <u>He IARY FREEHOORECEN</u> My Commission Expires <u>10-18-53</u>
After recording return to:	STATE OF OREGON,)
First Interstate Bank of Oregon NA	County of Klamath 1
	A construction or request of
Central Processing T-7	on this <u>23e</u> day of <u>June</u> A.D. 19 <u>83</u>
P.O. Box 3131	1 - 10:43 o'clock A Mart L
Portland, Oregon 97208	EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk
	- By tech heart & popula
	Fee4_00_
SFMPP-9-C 6/78	
	#P*38539-814
	1

G.,